LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

25.06.2023
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+20pts) BACKHAUSS FLORINE (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE
v/ (+20pts) BOROWSKI JULIE (62, HDF ) JC LAPUGNOY
v/ (+30pts) CRETON HELOISE (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN
v/ #17pts) DUBUISSON EMMANUELLE (62, HDF ) JC CARVINOIS
v/ #17pts) EL BASYOUNI ALIA (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ (+30pts) FASQUELLE CHRISTINE (62, HDF ) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
v/ (+3opts) FERON CELINE (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v/ (+10pts) GEVAERT--GUILBERT TYANA (62, HDF ) ACAMA
v/ (+20pts) GROUX LYLOU (62, HDF ) JC MAZINGARBOIS
v/ (+20pts) GUIGOZ EINAT (62, HDF ) JC BRUAYSIEN
v/ (+20pts) JAFFRE ANAELLE (62, HDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE
v/ (+30pts) LEMAITRE LAURENA (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE DIVION
v/ +10pts) MORIEUX MAGALIE (62, HDF) HARAGEI - LAVENTIE
v/ (+20pts) OUZANI IHSENE (62, HDF ) IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN
v
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

RYCKEWAERT MARGOT (62, HDF )
STIEGER ESTELLE (62, HDF )
TOPOLJSKI CLARA (62, HDF)

VALEMBOIS EVY (62, HDF)

2eme dan

DEWITTE CAROLINE (62, HDF)
FASQUELLE MAELY (62, HDF)
MARTINACHE NOEMIE (62, HDF )

ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF)

1er dan
ACIER FLORIAN (62, HDF)
ACKET THEO (62, HDF)
ANDRZEJEWSKI GABIN (62, HDF)
ASSET THOMAS (62, HDF )
BAILLEUL PAUL (62, HDF)
BLOT TOM (62, HDF)
BOUAZZA EYOUB (62, HDF)
BUREAU FLORIAN (62, HDF)
CARPENTIER QUENTIN (62, HDF)
CHLEBOWSKI LUCAS (62, HDF)
CHOQUET MAXENCE (62, HDF)
CLEMENT LOUIS (62, HDF)
CROQUELOIS LUKA (62, HDF)
DAVID GABRIEL (62, HDF)

DELCAMBRE TIMMY (62, HDF )

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JU JITSU CLUB VIMYNOIS

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JUDO CLUB DROCOURT

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

JC BRUAYSIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BRUAYSIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

J.C. CALAISIEN

AAE JUDO CLUB D AIX-NOULETTE

HENIN JUDO

JC AUCHELLOIS

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

ECOLE.JUDO CALAIS

JC DE FLEURBAIX
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(+40pts) DELEBECQUE JULES (62, HDF ) IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

+10pts) DEMARQUOY-PEDE EVAN (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
(+40pts) DENEUBOURG ENGUERRAND (62, HDF) ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES
+17pts) DEPLANQUE CHARLY (62, HDF ) JC LAPUGNOY

+opts) DOUAY NATHAN (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE
+10pts) DUBOIS ERIC (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
+10pts) DUJARDIN FLORENTIN (62, HDF ) JC D HESDIN

(+30pts) GILLON ROMAIN (62, HDF ) JC GRENAYSIEN

(+10pts) GRAGNANI--WILLEMAN LUCAS (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
+10pts) HENAULT LUCAS (62, HDF) J.C. CALAISIEN

+27pts) LEBLANC SAMUEL (62, HDF) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
(+20pts) LECOMPTE MAEL (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE
+10pts) LEFEBVRE LOIC (62, HDF) ACAMA

(+24pts) LEFRANC RAPHAEL (62, HDF ) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
+10pts) LOTTERIE ENZO (62, HDF) US LESTREMOISE

+20pts) MISLANGHE ADRIEN (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM
+17pts) PAULUS LIAM (62, HDF ) JC CARVINOIS

+50pts) PORTIER HUGO (62, HDF ) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
(+10pts) QUEVAL VALENTIN (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN
+10pts) RAMAROSAONA ROBIN (62, HDF ) OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62
+opts) ROKICKI THEO (62, HDF) TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU
(+30pts) SALOME LUCAS (62, HDF) ACAMA

+opts) SERGENT NATHAN (62, HDF) JC AUCHELLOIS

+opts) SIMONI ESTEBAN (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
(+20pts) SPEYSER LUCAS (62, HDF ) JC BRUAYSIEN

+10pts) SZABO NAO (62, HDF) JC COURRIEROIS
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

VANDENBROECK JULES (62, HDF)
WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE (62, HDF )

WISNIEWSKI ROBIN (62, HDF)

2eme dan
ANNEBICQUE ETHANN (62, HDF)
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF)
BLOUIN LEONARD (62, HDF)
BOUTIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)
DELANGHE LOUIS (62, HDF)
GOSSELIN JEAN (62, HDF)
GUILLOT NOLAN (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER ADRIEN (62, HDF)
LEIGNEL ARNAUD (62, HDF)
LEQUIN LOUIS (62, HDF)
LIENARD GAUTIER (62, HDF)
LOCUFIER CEDRIC (62, HDF)
LOGEZ DOMINIQUE (62, HDF)
LOGEZ NATHAN (62, HDF )
PAILLEUX LOUIS (62, HDF)
PARSAIX MAXIME (62, HDF)

SCHATTEMAN BASTIAN (62, HDF )

4éeme dan

LIENARD THEO (62, HDF)

ACAMA

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

C JEUNES LONGUENESSE

SPORTING CLUB AUBINOIS JUDO

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

HARAGEI - LAVENTIE

JC COURRIEROIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JC MAZINGARBOIS

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ACAMA

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS



